Report Date
11/12/2015

11/12/2015
11/12/2015

11/12/2015

11/12/2015

11/12/2015

11/13/2015

Case #
UP-88564-15

UP-88565-15

UP-88566-15

UP-88567-15

UP-88568-15

UP-88569-15

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INJURY-OTHER M4

INJURY-OTHER M4
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

SUICIDE-ATTEMPT M6
INJURY-OTHER M4

6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

Location

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)

CAYUGA HALL

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

Page 1

Street
UNION RD

UNION RD
HEWITT UNION
TYLER HALL
CONSTRUCTION
SITE

CAYUGA HALL

HEWITT UNION



